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Lauriston Girls School
Cross Country

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Village Circuit
START 1560 m
FINISH 1560 m
DROP
LENGTH 1200 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 17:27  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

1 63 VAN ROOYEN Milly D3G ALP 4:45.34

2 75 VAN ROOYEN Katie D4G ALP 5:20.79 35.45

3 44 LUMBY Zara D2G ALP 6:01.64 1:16.30

4 67 LUMBY April D3G ALP 6:02.78 1:17.44

5 56 ARNOLD Zara D2G ALP 6:10.45 1:25.11

6 54 LE DEUX Daisy D2G ALP 6:13.53 1:28.19

7 43 BACKWELL Elizabeth D2G ALP 6:13.93 1:28.59

8 64 MCCONNELL Mia D3G ALP 6:16.64 1:31.30

9 35 HOELTER Emily D2G ALP 6:25.85 1:40.51

10 33 GIDDY Penny D1G ALP 6:29.19 1:43.85

11 36 WIGHTMAN Chloe D2G ALP 6:31.79 1:46.45

12 78 HINES Willow D4G ALP 6:34.58 1:49.24

13 60 MORGAN Chloe D2G ALP 6:40.03 1:54.69

14 50 BISHOP Charlie D2G ALP 6:44.97 1:59.63

15 32 HOWDEN Tam D1G ALP 6:48.88 2:03.54

16 39 LEBEDEV Stephanie D2G ALP 7:00.55 2:15.21

17 69 MOGFORD Pascale D4G ALP 7:00.75 2:15.41

18 38 CAMPBELL Scarlett D2G ALP 7:03.53 2:18.19

19 45 SUTTIE Eleanor D2G ALP 7:10.03 2:24.69

20 77 BOSCI Mimi D4G ALP 7:12.82 2:27.48

21 86 KELLY Lara D5G ALP 7:14.70 2:29.36

22 46 CONHEADY Martha D2G ALP 7:16.43 2:31.09

23 79 BACKWELL Georgie D4G ALP 7:18.06 2:32.72

24 31 EVANS Millie D1G ALP 7:18.32 2:32.98

25 65 GIDDY Susannah D3G ALP 7:19.06 2:33.72

26 88 LONG Isabel D5G ALP 7:23.01 2:37.67

27 53 CLASSIE GARRETT Charlotte D2G ALP 7:26.03 2:40.69

28 48 TAYLOR Sara D2G ALP 7:27.49 2:42.15

29 40 TING Ashleigh D2G ALP 7:32.11 2:46.77
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Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

30 57 DETERING Alexandra D2G ALP 7:53.27 3:07.93

31 34 GREGOR Lauren D2G ALP 7:54.74 3:09.40

32 68 STAEHR Sophia D4G ALP 7:55.36 3:10.02

33 59 PERLBERG Eli D2G ALP 7:55.60 3:10.26

34 51 BISKO Olivia D2G ALP 7:59.68 3:14.34

35 72 SUTTIE Maddie D4G ALP 8:04.47 3:19.13

36 47 SMITH Zara D2G ALP 8:05.30 3:19.96

37 82 THOMPSON Billie D4G ALP 8:13.72 3:28.38

38 83 QUINLIVAN Avis D5G ALP 8:17.21 3:31.87

39 81 RATTIGAN Amelie D4G ALP 8:19.81 3:34.47

40 49 ROCKMAN Sasha D2G ALP 8:28.54 3:43.20

41 52 GLEESON Millie D2G ALP 8:32.19 3:46.85

42 58 COHEN Sophie D2G ALP 8:37.32 3:51.98

43 37 CAMERON Claudia D2G ALP 8:49.79 4:04.45

44 80 TARRANT Finley D4G ALP 8:50.42 4:05.08

45 41 WU Lauren D2G ALP 9:02.93 4:17.59

46 85 RATTIGAN Maddie D5G ALP 9:27.40 4:42.06

47 66 CRESWELL Lily D3G ALP 9:28.85 4:43.51

48 76 FOX Missy D4G ALP 9:36.89 4:51.55

49 87 FOX Atalanta D5G ALP 9:53.57 5:08.23

50 84 MEATHREL Arabella D5G ALP 10:01.45 5:16.11

51 89 SKILTON Eva D6G ALP 10:03.05 5:17.71

52 73 HUNT Lucy D4G ALP 10:03.49 5:18.15

Did Not Start (6)

42 CAMERON Sophie D2G ALP

55 BRUCE Mardi D2G ALP

61 ZHOU Julie D3G ALP

62 CARMICHAEL Lucy D3G ALP

70 NIKOLOPOULOS Ella D4G ALP

74 EVANS Marlo D4G ALP

Did Not Finish (1)

71 RANDLE Zara D4G ALP



VolaSoftControlPdf

Lauriston Girls School
Cross Country

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER BRADER Nadine (AUT)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0.0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

COURSE Village Circuit
START 1560 m
FINISH 1560 m
DROP
LENGTH 1200 m
GATES
STARTING TIME

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 18:20  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 33 GIDDY Penny D1G ALP 6:29.19

2 32 HOWDEN Tam D1G ALP 6:48.88 19.69

3 31 EVANS Millie D1G ALP 7:18.32 49.13

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 44 LUMBY Zara D2G ALP 6:01.64

2 56 ARNOLD Zara D2G ALP 6:10.45 8.81

3 54 LE DEUX Daisy D2G ALP 6:13.53 11.89

4 43 BACKWELL Elizabeth D2G ALP 6:13.93 12.29

5 35 HOELTER Emily D2G ALP 6:25.85 24.21

6 36 WIGHTMAN Chloe D2G ALP 6:31.79 30.15

7 60 MORGAN Chloe D2G ALP 6:40.03 38.39

8 50 BISHOP Charlie D2G ALP 6:44.97 43.33

9 39 LEBEDEV Stephanie D2G ALP 7:00.55 58.91

10 38 CAMPBELL Scarlett D2G ALP 7:03.53 1:01.89

11 45 SUTTIE Eleanor D2G ALP 7:10.03 1:08.39

12 46 CONHEADY Martha D2G ALP 7:16.43 1:14.79

13 53 CLASSIE GARRETT Charlotte D2G ALP 7:26.03 1:24.39

14 48 TAYLOR Sara D2G ALP 7:27.49 1:25.85

15 40 TING Ashleigh D2G ALP 7:32.11 1:30.47

16 57 DETERING Alexandra D2G ALP 7:53.27 1:51.63

17 34 GREGOR Lauren D2G ALP 7:54.74 1:53.10

18 59 PERLBERG Eli D2G ALP 7:55.60 1:53.96

19 51 BISKO Olivia D2G ALP 7:59.68 1:58.04
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20 47 SMITH Zara D2G ALP 8:05.30 2:03.66

21 49 ROCKMAN Sasha D2G ALP 8:28.54 2:26.90

22 52 GLEESON Millie D2G ALP 8:32.19 2:30.55

23 58 COHEN Sophie D2G ALP 8:37.32 2:35.68

24 37 CAMERON Claudia D2G ALP 8:49.79 2:48.15

25 41 WU Lauren D2G ALP 9:02.93 3:01.29

Did Not Start (2)

42 CAMERON Sophie D2G ALP

55 BRUCE Mardi D2G ALP

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 63 VAN ROOYEN Milly D3G ALP 4:45.34

2 67 LUMBY April D3G ALP 6:02.78 1:17.44

3 64 MCCONNELL Mia D3G ALP 6:16.64 1:31.30

4 65 GIDDY Susannah D3G ALP 7:19.06 2:33.72

5 66 CRESWELL Lily D3G ALP 9:28.85 4:43.51

Did Not Start (2)

61 ZHOU Julie D3G ALP

62 CARMICHAEL Lucy D3G ALP

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 75 VAN ROOYEN Katie D4G ALP 5:20.79

2 78 HINES Willow D4G ALP 6:34.58 1:13.79

3 69 MOGFORD Pascale D4G ALP 7:00.75 1:39.96

4 77 BOSCI Mimi D4G ALP 7:12.82 1:52.03

5 79 BACKWELL Georgie D4G ALP 7:18.06 1:57.27

6 68 STAEHR Sophia D4G ALP 7:55.36 2:34.57

7 72 SUTTIE Maddie D4G ALP 8:04.47 2:43.68

8 82 THOMPSON Billie D4G ALP 8:13.72 2:52.93

9 81 RATTIGAN Amelie D4G ALP 8:19.81 2:59.02

10 80 TARRANT Finley D4G ALP 8:50.42 3:29.63

11 76 FOX Missy D4G ALP 9:36.89 4:16.10

12 73 HUNT Lucy D4G ALP 10:03.49 4:42.70

Did Not Start (2)

70 NIKOLOPOULOS Ella D4G ALP

74 EVANS Marlo D4G ALP

Did Not Finish (1)

71 RANDLE Zara D4G ALP

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 86 KELLY Lara D5G ALP 7:14.70
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2 88 LONG Isabel D5G ALP 7:23.01 8.31

3 83 QUINLIVAN Avis D5G ALP 8:17.21 1:02.51

4 85 RATTIGAN Maddie D5G ALP 9:27.40 2:12.70

5 87 FOX Atalanta D5G ALP 9:53.57 2:38.87

6 84 MEATHREL Arabella D5G ALP 10:01.45 2:46.75

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 89 SKILTON Eva D6G ALP 10:03.05


